OPSTERLANDS BELANG

FINANCIEEL JAAROVERZICHT 2018

Inkomsten
Bijdrage wethouder en raadsleden
Rente bankrekening

Kosten
Campagnekosten
Liefen Leed
Hostingskosten
Bankkosten

Kascommisie

J.W. Russchen

€ 17.049
€ 115
€ 115
€ 155

B. van der Molen

]

€

€

417

419

17.434

-17.015
—




OPSTERLANDS BELANG

BALANS PER 31 DECEMBER 2018

Debet Credit
Kapitaal -€2.508
Kas €38
Rabobank €624
Rabobank £ 91{Lening van raadslid € 3.260
€752 €752



